Datenblatt

Sanfix P-Stopfen
mit SC-Contur

- fir Rohrende

- Pressanschluss
Modell 2156

Artikel 638 443

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

c44508845731f024773522e18500c0f11720487¢c

32
28 mm
38 mm
1279 g
124,32 cm?
Rotguss
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